
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ROGUE	LEAGUE	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,107.36
2025-05-02 Invoice	to	Ryan	Abboud	//	WSI txn_p5Ho09L $400.00 $2,507.36
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_rYHPJXQ -$28.00 $2,479.36
2025-05-12 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_wNHAnK0 $20.00 $2,499.36
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_R2HVlkM -$1.40 $2,497.96
2025-05-19 Soccer	Ball txn_V0HgRkm -$56.66 $2,441.30
2025-05-19 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_R2HVl9o $20.00 $2,461.30
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_lZH56kz -$1.40 $2,459.90
2025-05-26 Food	and	supplies	from	Gordon’s txn_OXH65xg -$119.59 $2,340.31
2025-05-26 Cookout	supplies	from	Costco txn_PVHGRrO -$220.01 $2,120.30
2025-05-28 Field	Repair	Lowe's txn_NQHZrdX -$80.54 $2,039.76

WITHDRAWN:	$507.60.	DEPOSITED:	$440.00. $2,039.76

Rogue	League	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Rogue	League's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


